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6le TOUR DE LASALLE 2015

Deelnemer

77
70
40
81
69
98
72
7
62
2
106
9
90
97

Snoek, Cees
Schaap, Robbert
van der Meer, Luuk
Tesselaar, Mike
van Nierop, Glenn
van Haaften, Gerard
Mijlhoff, Kick
Haanstra, Dennis
Bakker, Raymond

de Rink, Rieks
Veling, Martijn
Bruul, Marvin
Reink, Rutger
Oostland, Sten

Totalen

TDL - KLIMKLSSSEMENT

--1-- --2-- --3-- Totaal
1 4 19 24
4 11 15

3 3 9 15
10 10

4 4 8
6 6
3 2 5

2 2 4

1 1 2

2 2
2 2
1 1

1 1

1 1

A KLASSEMENT



